New Lightweight E-Rack
New Lightweight E-Rack
• The New E-Rack builds on the successful E-Rack developed between
Brunel University, one of Europe’s leading engineering universities, and CP
Cases Ltd.
• This 19 inch ruggedised electronic transit rack has been designed for
commercial and military applications, when protection against physical,
climatic and electromagnetic hazards are required, and where weight,

Part Number NATO Stock
Number U HEIGHT
CHASSIS
DEPTH
mm
Max
Equipment
DEPTH
mm
WIDTH
mm
HEIGHT
mm
DEPTH
mm
RW04480707 8145-99-812-6124 4 480 570 589 319 690
RW04610707 8145-99-133-8665 4 610 700 589 319 820 RW 06 61 07 07
RW06480707 8145-99-551-4821 6 480 570 589 408 690 RW = E‐Rack
RW06610707 8145-99-859-8115 6 610 700 589 408 820 Inner Frame U Height
RW08480707 8145-99-310-0339 8 480 570 589 497 690 Chassis Depth/cm
RW08610707 8145-99-215-6383 8 610 700 589 497 820 Front Lid Depth/cm
RW10480707 8145-99-989-1234 10 480 570 589 586 690 Rear Lid Depth/cm
RW10610707 8145-99-666-8407 10 610 700 589 586 820
RW12480707 8145-99-979-7900 12 480 570 589 675 690
RW12610707 8145-99-213-0411 12 610 700 589 675 820
Inner Frame Dimensions Part Reference External Dimensions
E‐Rack Part Numbering System Explained
New Lightweight E-Rack
• Contact Details